
 2016-2017 CRMR

Goat Tying SCHOOL TOTAL CSC SC LCC CWC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 Terry Cori UWY 711.7 86.67 100 95 90 160 180 0

2 Engesser Rickie Gillette 640 160 165 170 0 0 0 145

3 Segelke Quincy Gillette 452 30 117 30 0 140 0 135

4 Anderson Amelia UWY 378.7 56.67 82 115 0 0 100 25

5 Cwach Brandi Chadron 361.7 31.67 0 125 0 0 120 85

6 Reimler Casey UWY 272 0 82 0 130 0 0 60

7 CunninghamCricket Sheridan 237 125 32 5 0 0 0 75

8 Tierney Jordan Chadron 185 0 0 0 110 75 0 0

9 Coffield Teisha COSUP 183.3 0 0 0 0 63.3 45 75

10 Monnens Kaycee Casper 170 95 0 0 55 0 20 0

11 Tibbs Bailey LARMIE 135 0 0 0 135 0 0 0

12 Vogel Josee UWY 133.3 0 40 0 0 93.3 0 0

13 Engesser Taylor Gillette 95 0 0 0 0 0 95 0

14 Anderson Lyndi UWY 80 0 0 0 70 0 10 0

15 Marchant Ashten Lamar 70 40 0 0 0 30 0 0

16 Klassen Jalisa Lamar 70 0 0 35 0 35 0 0

17 Peterson Karlee UWY 60 0 0 0 0 0 60 0

18 Thompson Jamie EWYC 56.67 1.67 0 55 0 0 0 0

19 Reimler Breanna Sheridan 52 0 12 0 40 0 0 0

20 Kvamme Kylie UWY 30 0 0 0 0 30 0 0

21 Applegarth Jessica Chadron 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

22 Hanson Calbey Gillette 4.97 1.67 0 0 0 3.3 0 0

23 Turek Megan LARMIE 1.67 1.67 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Taylor Tymber CWYC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bareback Riding TOTAL CSC SC LCC CWC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 Carlson Hunter Sheridan 1105 140 170 160 170 145 140 180

2 Ames Chance Sheridan 880 80 155 100 160 180 140 65

3 Clark Jaden UWY 540 150 75 80 110 125 0 0

4 Bloomquist Kyle Sheridan 400 110 125 20 0 20 65 60

5 Bunner Jesse Casper 305 60 10 130 45 60 0 0

6 Miller Colton Gillette 285 10 25 40 90 20 10 90

7 Wahlert Brock UWY 260 0 0 0 35 80 105 40

8 Clark Trig Sheridan 255 50 0 0 0 0 70 135

9 Reynolds Robert OTERO 180 0 60 0 0 0 70 50

10 Chapman Kyle EWYC 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

11 Washut Kellen Chadron 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Steer Wrestling TOTAL CSC SC LCC CWC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 Fulton Jake Casper 500 0 80 0 100 130 70 120

2 Thurston Brady CWYC 430 0 0 0 165 80 160 25

3 Greer Gage LARMIE 420 180 0 0 0 0 70 170

4 Burgener Dalton CWYC 365 0 110 90 40 0 100 25

5 Finnerty Teigen CWYC 355 0 90 0 115 0 125 25

6 Vineyard Terrel LARMIE 250 90 0 70 0 0 90 0

7 Manning Danny EWYC 240 0 110 50 0 0 0 80

8 Novak Prestyn Chadron 220 130 0 0 40 0 0 50

9 Fanning Cameron LARMIE 210 0 40 0 0 170 0 0

10 Anderson Austin Gillette 190 0 70 0 0 120 0 0

11 Kammerer Jacob Gillette 180 0 0 180 0 0 0 0

12 Hicks Kadyn Lamar 130 0 0 0 130 0 0 0

13 Sellers Casey Gillette 125 115 0 0 0 10 0 0

14 Day Lane Chadron 110 50 0 0 0 60 0 0

15 Davison Jess UWY 100 0 0 100 0 0 0 0

16 Petrak Tate Chadron 95 0 0 0 0 10 0 85

17 Wahlert Brock UWY 80 0 0 50 30 0 0 0

18 Wakefield Riley Gillette 80 15 0 50 0 0 15 0

19 Choate Kyle CWYC 60 0 60 0 0 0 0 0

20 Huxtable Daniel CWYC 60 0 0 40 0 20 0 0

21 Milleson Ty NEJC 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

22 Retchless Cole Chadron 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Johnson Reed LARMIE 30 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

24 Davidson Taylor CWYC 30 0 0 0 0 30 0 0

25 Booth Travis OTERO 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

26 Johnson Rance LARMIE 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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 Breakaway TOTAL CSC SC LCC CWC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 Segelke Quincy Gillette 530 0 30 0 0 175 180 145

2 Sederstrom Nicole NEJC 350 150 0 150 50 0 0 0

3 Engesser Taylor Gillette 260 60 0 0 100 100 0 0

4 Camp Lacey Casper 250 0 0 0 0 100 150 0

5 Fortune Elsie Chadron 215 165 0 50 0 0 0 0

6 Kautzman Kassie CWYC 215 0 0 0 140 30 0 45

7 Bothwell Taylor Sheridan 205 0 155 0 50 0 0 0

8 Robinson Callie Sheridan 190 0 0 0 0 135 0 55

9 Reimler Casey UWY 175 0 0 115 0 0 60 0

10 Farris Abby LARMIE 175 0 0 75 0 0 0 100

11 Engesser Rickie Gillette 165 0 0 45 0 0 120 0

12 Donnelly Payton UWY 150 0 150 0 0 0 0 0

13 Arneson Tanielle EWYC 140 0 0 0 0 20 0 120

14 Howell Brooke Gillette 130 10 120 0 0 0 0 0

15 Klassen Jalisa Lamar 120 0 0 0 120 0 0 0

16 Christensen Syerra LARMIE 110 0 0 50 0 0 0 60

17 Bice Lakken Sheridan 100 0 0 0 100 0 0 0

18 Garman Peggy Casper 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Reimler Breanna Sheridan 95 80 15 0 0 0 0 0

20 Tibbs Bailey LARMIE 80 0 80 0 0 0 0 0

21 Peterson Karlee UWY 65 0 0 65 0 0 0 0

22 Anderson Kerby LARMIE 55 55 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Reed Jayla Lamar 50 0 0 50 0 0 0 0

24 Haun Madison Casper 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

25 Canfield Tacie Lamar 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0

26 Adkins Jayde Chadron 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

27 Coffield Teisha COSUP 40 0 0 0 40 0 0 0

28 Anderson Amelia UWY 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 0

29 McKenney Harlee EWYC 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 0

30 Moore Paige Sheridan 35 0 35 0 0 0 0 0

31 Cwach Brandi Chadron 30 0 0 30 0 0 0 0

32 Webb Kailee UWY 30 0 0 0 20 0 10 0

33 Simonson Shaina Casper 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

34 Brasfield Brittanny UWY 15 0 0 0 0 15 0 0

35 Kvamme Kylie UWY 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

36 Hanson Calbey Gillette 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Tie Down TOTAL CSC SC LCC CWC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 Wakefield Riley Gillette 440 0 0 130 60 0 80 170

2 Novak Prestyn Chadron 430 70 175 0 150 0 0 35

3 Brown Logan Casper 370 0 95 25 140 0 110 0

4 Henderson Cody Sheridan 330 0 95 100 0 60 0 75

5 Day Lane Chadron 315 110 0 0 100 0 105 0

6 Spickelmier Ty NEJC 285 120 40 0 90 0 0 35

7 Bott Bryce Casper 280 0 45 95 0 0 35 105

8 Hadley Jhett UWY 180 0 0 0 0 180 0 0

9 Finnerty Teigen CWYC 160 0 0 0 0 80 0 80

10 Darnell Cody NEJC 155 0 0 25 0 0 130 0

11 Johnston Trase Sheridan 130 0 0 0 0 130 0 0

12 Kirwan JD Gillette 125 125 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Milleson Ty NEJC 120 0 0 120 0 0 0 0

14 Milligan Logan EWC 105 0 0 0 0 0 105 0

15 Sturman Bryce CWYC 90 0 90 0 0 0 0 0

16 Johnson Rance LARMIE 85 35 0 50 0 0 0 0

17 Bolden Samuel Chadron 80 0 0 80 0 0 0 0

18 Peterson Seth UWY 75 0 0 5 70 0 0 0

19 Lauing Lathan Chadron 70 0 0 0 0 70 0 0

20 Vineyard Terrel LARMIE 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

21 Vick Wyatt EWYC 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Cahill Ethan UWY 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Sellers Casey Gillette 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0

24 Taylor Dusty UWY 50 40 10 0 0 0 0 0

25 McCormick Hadley CWYC 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 0

26 Merritt Brady UWY 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

27 Neuerburg Lance Chadron 40 10 30 0 0 0 0 0

28 Davison Jess UWY 35 0 0 0 0 35 0 0

29 Schnaufer Trevor EWYC 35 0 0 0 0 35 0 0

30 Choate Kyle CWYC 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0

31 Petrak Tate Chadron 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 0

32 Stevens Lance LARMIE 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

33 Staudt Jace NEJC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Barrel Racing TOTAL CSC SC LCC CWC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 Mehalic Lake COSU 610 0 170 60 170 50 160 0

2 Camp Lacey Casper 380 150 0 160 70 0 0 0

3 Link Morgan Sheridan 330 160 0 0 0 0 0 170

4 Moore Paige Sheridan 300 90 60 0 0 150 0 0

5 Williams Kassidy Casper 275 35 0 0 10 90 80 60

6 Weiferich LaTasha Sheridan 250 0 0 0 130 60 0 60

7 Adamson Linzee LARMIE 240 0 10 0 0 0 170 60

8 Addington Riley Gillette 230 50 0 0 0 0 60 120

9 Webb Kailee UWY 220 20 0 0 140 60 0 0

10 Engesser Rickie Gillette 160 0 0 60 40 60 0 0

11 Jeffress Aspen UWY 130 0 0 130 0 0 0 0

12 Beck Kynadee LARMIE 120 0 0 0 20 100 0 0

13 Deveraux Abigail Casper 120 0 120 0 0 0 0 0

14 Bothwell Taylor Sheridan 90 0 0 90 0 0 0 0

15 Hagedorn Jordan Chadron 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

16 Reimler Breanna Sheridan 80 0 70 0 0 0 10 0

17 Russell Shyann Gillette 80 0 0 0 0 0 80 0

18 Segelke Quincy Gillette 80 0 80 0 0 0 0 0

19 Rorison Anna Gillette 75 15 0 0 30 0 20 10

20 Turek Megan LARMIE 75 75 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Horblit Lexi UWY 70 0 70 0 0 0 0 0

22 Mutchler Baillie EWYC 60 0 0 20 0 20 0 20

23 Schaack Brandy NEJC 60 0 0 60 0 0 0 0

24 Robinson Callie Sheridan 50 0 0 50 0 0 0 0

25 Coffield Teisha COSUP 40 0 0 0 0 40 0 0

26 Lemmon Dylan Chadron 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

27 Cominiello Merisa Chadron 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Howell Brooke Gillette 30 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

29 Tierney Jordan Chadron 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0

30 Bolich Savanna Sheridan 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

31 Hanson Calby Gillette 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0

32 Robson Taylor COSUP 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0

33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Bull Riding TOTAL CSC SC LCC CWC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 Martin Cordale Chadron 510 120 140 0 90 0 160 0

2 Cole Chasen Chadron 430 70 170 170 20 0 0 0

3 Ward Tyrell Sheridan 260 0 100 80 0 80 0 0

4 Wilson Levi Sheridan 210 0 0 0 110 100 0 0

5 Smith Jacob UWY 200 40 0 0 160 0 0 0

6 Rice Dakota Chadron 180 0 60 0 0 120 0 0

7 Biever Logan Gillette 170 0 0 0 0 0 170 0

8 Uptain Garrett Sheridan 160 0 0 0 0 0 40 120

9 Davison Jess UWY 150 70 20 0 60 0 0 0

10 Asbury  Drew UWY 140 0 40 0 0 0 0 100

11 Bertrand Ty Casper 110 0 0 110 0 0 0 0

12 Benbough Cameron Sheridan 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Englebert Miles Chadron 80 0 0 0 0 0 80 0

14 Aldrich Kody Otero 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

15 Lopez John Sheridan 60 0 0 0 0 0 60 0

16 Lesiak Ethan Chadron 40 0 0 0 40 0 0 0

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saddle Bronc TOTAL CSC SC LCC CWC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 Mardesich Mason OTERO 605 100 170 175 0 0 0 160

2 Hageman Wyatt UWY 530 0 130 40 0 150 110 100

3 Clark Tayte Sheridan 445 180 75 0 0 30 160 0

4 Thurston Brady CWYC 375 80 80 60 0 155 0 0

5 Schuelke Wyatt EWYC 270 40 75 0 0 55 100 0

6 Beebe Tyler OTERO 263.3 0 13.3 40 70 80 60 0

7 Uptain Garrett Sheridan 203.3 0 13.3 150 0 0 40 0

8 Fanning Rhett Gillette 190 0 0 20 170 0 0 0

9 Clark Trevor Sheridan 185 60 0 125 0 0 0 0

10 Dibbern Colin Chadron 153.3 0 13.3 0 140 0 0 0

11 Benbough Cameron Sheridan 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 150

12 Ferguson Kolt UWY 140 0 0 0 0 120 20 0

13 Rice Jedidiah Chadron 90 0 0 0 90 0 0 0

14 Thurston Sam Sheridan 80 0 0 0 0 0 80 0

15 Simmons Riley Laramie 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

16 Trump Cody Chadron 40 0 0 0 40 0 0 0

17 Hamilton Justin OTERO 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

18 Trump Cody Chadron 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team Roping Header TOTAL CSC SC LCC CWC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 White Cooper Gillette 490 0 30 85 110 0 180 85

2 Pirrung Braden EWYC 365 165 125 0 0 75 0 0

3 Milligan Logan EWYC 340 0 160 0 180 0 0 0

4 Taylor Denton UWY 320 0 0 145 0 50 125 0

5 Wahdams Bryer EWYC 310 140 0 15 0 155 0 0

6 Hetzel Colby Sheridan 260 0 0 140 0 0 120 0

7 Lane Cody EWYC 200 0 0 75 0 0 0 125

8 Choate Kyle CWYC 170 0 60 0 110 0 0 0

9 Sellers Casey Gillette 160 40 0 0 0 80 0 40

10 Fortune Elsie Chadron 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 150

11 Vineyard Terrel LARMIE 145 55 0 90 0 0 0 0

12 Bennett Peter J Casper 130 0 130 0 0 0 0 0

13 Curuchet Riley EWYC 130 0 0 0 40 10 15 65

14 Staudt Jace NEJC 120 0 0 0 0 120 0 0

15 Engesser Rickie Gillette 110 0 30 0 0 0 80 0

16 Reimler Casey UWY 105 90 0 0 0 0 15 0

17 Johnson Rance LARMIE 100 0 0 0 100 0 0 0

18 Joseph Brady LARMIE 90 30 0 0 0 60 0 0

19 Retchless Cole Chadron 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

20 Howell Brooke Gillette 70 0 0 70 0 0 0 0

21 Thurston Brady CWYC 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Arneson Tanielle EWYC 65 0 65 0 0 0 0 0

23 Peterson Seth UWY 60 0 0 0 0 60 0 0

24 Van SoelenCadeCade LARMIE 55 0 0 0 55 0 0 0

25 Svoboda David Chadron 45 0 0 0 0 0 45 0

26 Schaack Brandy NEJC 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 0

27 Engesser Taylor Gillette 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

28 Robinson Callie Sheridan 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

29 Adams Sutton EWYC 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

30 Lauing Lathan Chadron 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Vogel Josee UWY 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0

32 Andersen Wyatte Gillette 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0

33 Segelke Quincy Gillette 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team Roping Heeler TOTAL CSC SC LCC CWC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 Wakefield Riley Gillette 490 0 30 85 110 0 180 85

2 Kirwan JD Gillette 365 165 125 0 0 75 0 0

3 Nicholls Coley EWYC 340 0 160 0 180 0 0 0

4 Taylor Dusty UWY 320 0 0 145 0 50 125 0

5 Schnaufer Trevor EWYC 310 140 0 15 0 155 0 0

6 Novak Prestyn Chadron 260 0 0 140 0 0 120 0

7 Lane Chance EWYC 200 0 0 75 0 0 0 125

8 Choate Klint CWYC 170 0 60 0 110 0 0 0

9 Bolden Samuel Chadron 160 40 0 0 0 80 0 40

10 Neuerburg Lance Chadron 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 150

11 Mathis Tate LARMIE 145 55 0 90 0 0 0 0

12 Brown Logan Casper 130 0 130 0 0 0 0 0

13 Shaw Denton EWYC 130 0 0 0 40 10 15 65

14 Spickelmier Ty NEJC 120 0 0 0 0 120 0 0

15 Kammerer Jacob Gillette 110 0 30 0 0 0 80 0

16 Johnson Trase SHERIDAN 105 90 0 0 0 0 15 0

17 Johnson Reed LARMIE 100 0 0 0 100 0 0 0

18 Finney Doug LARMIE 90 30 0 0 0 60 0 0

19 Walter Levi EWYC 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

20 Olson Ty EWC 70 0 0 70 0 0 0 0

21 Sturman Bryce CWYC 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Tilstra Isaac EWYC 65 0 65 0 0 0 0 0

23 Finnerty Teigen CWYC 60 0 0 0 0 60 0 0

24 Stevens Lance LARMIE 55 0 0 0 55 0 0 0

25 Petrak Tate Chadron 45 0 0 0 0 0 45 0

26 Sederstrom Nicole NEJC 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 0

27 Hanson Calby Gillette 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

28 Henderson Cody SHERIDAN 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

29 Anderson Amelia UWY 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0

30 Clark Jaden UWYO 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

31 Day Lane Chadron 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Reid Garrett Casper 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0

33 Fanning Rhett Gillette 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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MEN'S ALL-AROUND TOTAL BB SB BULLS TD SW TR

1 Thurston Brady CWYC 875 0 375 0 0 430 70

2 Novak Prestyn Chadron 910 0 0 0 430 220 260

3 Wakefield Riley Gillette 1010 0 0 0 440 80 490

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 0

MEN TEAM TOTAL CSC SC LCC CWC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 SHERIDAN 3350 510 525 460 330 515 585 425 0 0 0

2 GILLETTE 2430 180 290 570 370 185 365 470 0 0 0

3 CHADRON 2333 530 358.3 140 540 60 385 320 0 0 0

4 CWYC 2155 150 400 190 450 425 385 155 0 0 0

5 UWY 1990 260 105 365 330 430 360 140 0 0 0

6 CASPER 1765 0 490 360 285 190 215 225 0 0 0

7 EWYC 1310 40 235 30 440 365 135 65 0 0 0

8 LARAMIE 1205 235 0 300 210 60 160 240 0 0 0

9 OTERO 1125 100 240 215 70 80 130 290 0 0 0

10 NEJC 860 120 40 145 90 240 130 95 0 0 0

11 LAMAR 130 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 COSUP 60 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 COSU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 USAFA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WOMEN'S ALL-AROUND TOTAL GT  BK BAR TR

1 Segelke Quincy Gillette 1072 452 530 80 10

2 Camp Lacey Casper 630 0 250 380 0

3 0 0 0 0 0

4 0

5 0

WOMEN'S TEAM TOTAL CSC SC LCC CWC LCCC GC EWYC COSU CC UWY

1 GILLETTE 2613.7 111.7 572 375 140 475 475 465 0 0 0

2 UWY 1603.7 76.67 222 325 240 250 405 85 0 0 0

3 CHADRON 1017 196.7 0 205 110 75 150 280 0 0 0

4 SHERIDAN 914 205 224 95 90 135 10 155 0 0 0

5 CASPER 860 245 0 160 125 100 170 60 0 0 0

6 COSU 610 0 170 60 170 50 160 0 0 0 0

7 NEJC 490 150 0 210 50 0 80 0 0 0 0

8 EWYC 321.7 1.67 65 75 0 40 0 140 0 0 0

9 LAMAR 320 40 45 50 120 65 0 0 0 0 0

10 COSUP 283.3 0 0 0 60 103.3 45 75 0 0 0

11 CWYC 230 0 0 0 140 30 0 60 0 0 0

12 LARAMIE 110 0 0 50 0 0 0 60 0 0 0

13 OTERO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


